2025-2026

BUS ROUTES

HILLS, NEW DENVER, SILVERTON ROUTE

Driver: Bob Gould
Updated August 27, 2025

*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised.

Page1o0f1

AM RUN PM RUN
Stop Name Stop # Time Stop Name Stop # Time
Pre-trip 7:00 Leave YRB 3:10
Leave YRB 7:25 Leave LESS 1 3:18
YRB Yard 1 7:25 6th St. Silverton 2 3:24
Red South 2 7:46 Silverton Bigway 3 3:25
Red North 3 7:50 Red North 4 3:27
Silverton Bigway 4 7:53 Red South 5 3:33
6th St. Silverton 5 7:54 6433 Hwy 6 6 3:43
Purdy Rd 6 8:16 Log Dump, Rosebery 7 3:48
Bus Turn Around 7 8:20 Laktin Rd. 8 3:57
4205 Hwy 6 8 8:22 Reiben Rd. 9 3:59
Owl Rd 9 8:23 Upper Hills Rd 10 3:59
4515 Hwy 6 10 8:24 4545 Hwy 6 11 4:00
4545 Hwy 6 11 8:25 4515 Hwy 6 12 4:.01
Reiben Road 12 8:26 Purdy Rd 13 4:05
Laktin Road 13 8:27 Bus Turnaround 14 4:08
Log Dump Rosebery 14 8:34 4205 Hwy 6 15 4:10
6433 Hwy 6 15 8:35 Owl Rd 16 4:12
LESS 16 8:40 YRB Yard 17 4:32
Base/Post Trip 4:42
Shift Complete 9:50




	New Denver

